Forge rraoos

104"

61.67"x 24.5"

136"

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
SIG

Catalogue Part Number

Description

40C191824WHBCDRT Forge 1 Door Wall Hanging-R - 19 1/4d x 18w x 23 1/2h

40C193624ADAT
40C2054TWBSSS
40C241533BCDLTGT
40C241533BCT
40C241578SCDLT
40C243033BC4T
40C2562TS
40C477TKT
40C6233BFT
43SPDTA
60THA14228

Forge ADA Sink Cabinet - 19 1/4d x 36w x 23 1/2h

Forge SS Worksurfaces with Backsplash & Integral Sink - 19 1/2d x 54w x 5h
Forge 1 Door Base-L Hinged, Trash Grommet - 24 1/4d x 15w x 32 1/2h
Forge Open Base - 23 1/2d x 15w x 32 1/2h

Forge 1 Door Storage-L - 24 1/4d x 15w x 78h

Forge 4 Drawer Base - 24 1/4d x 30w x 32 1/2h

Forge SS Worksurfaces - 24 1/2d x 62w x 1h

Forge Toe Kick - 3/4d x 77 1/2w x 4h - May need to be field cut down to exact application size
Forge Base Filler - 2d x 6w x 32 1/2h

Kindera Recliner with Dual Transfer Arms - 35d x 33 1/2w x 46 1/4h

Copilot Adjustable Height Solid Surface Table - 14d x 22w x 21-30 3/4h

Quantity
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total

Ext. List
$845.00
$1,135.00
$3,650.00
$1,056.00
$865.00
$1,924.00
$2,124.00
$2,025.00
$190.00
$145.00
$7,294.00
$1,194.00

$22,447.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 04.08.2024.



