



#	CataloguePart Number	Description	Quantity	Ext. List
1	JHC 40C191824WHBCDRT	Forge 1 Door Wall Hanging-R - 19 1/4d x 18w x 23 1/2h	1	\$845.00
2	JHC 40C193624ADAT	Forge ADA Sink Cabinet - 19 1/4d x 36w x 23 1/2h	1	\$1,135.00
3	JHC 40C2054TWBSSS	Forge SS Worksurfaces with Backsplash & Integral Sink - 19 1/2d x 54w x 5h	1	\$3,650.00
4	JHC 40C241533BCDLTGT	Forge 1 Door Base-L Hinged, Trash Grommet - 24 1/4d x 15w x 32 1/2h	1	\$1,056.00
5	JHC 40C241533BCT	Forge Open Base - 23 1/2d x 15w x 32 1/2h	1	\$865.00
6	JHC 40C241578SCDLT	Forge 1 Door Storage-L - 24 1/4d x 15w x 78h	1	\$1,924.00
7	JHC 40C243033BC4T	Forge 4 Drawer Base - 24 1/4d x 30w x 32 1/2h	1	\$2,124.00
8	JHC 40C2562TS	Forge SS Worksurfaces - 24 1/2d x 62w x 1h	1	\$2,025.00
9	JHC 40C477TKT	Forge Toe Kick - 3/4d x 77 1/2w x 4h - May need to be field cut down to exact application size	1	\$190.00
10	JHC 40C6233BFT	Forge Base Filler - 2d x 6w x 32 1/2h	1	\$145.00
11	JHC 43SPDTA	Kindera Recliner with Dual Transfer Arms - 35d x 33 1/2w x 46 1/4h	1	\$7,294.00
12	SIG 60THA1422S	Copilot Adjustable Height Solid Surface Table - 14d x 22w x 21-30 3/4h	1	\$1,194.00
Total				\$22,447.00